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4-Nationenturnier in Riihimaki / FIN

Tournoi des 4-Nations a Riihimaki / FIN

26. - 30.12.2016
26. - 30.12.2016

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Kobler
Ruppelt
Bobicanec
Buschi
Fiedler
Huber
Landolt
Lombardi
Rubin
Andersson
Basic
Baumann
Burkhalter
Carella
Dahler
Duffey
Fuss
Gyger
Lehmann
Schwenninger
Welter
Zurcher
Seifert
Vuichard
Villa
Widmer
Gerber
Schoni
Jobin
Russo
Schlapfer
Stoffel
Werder

Jay
Sascha
Grégory
Yves
Cédric
Sascha
Silvan
Sandro
Lukas
Johan
Sadin
David
Mika
Elia
Ronny
Guillaume
Noah
Silian
Nico
Dean
Aron
Jérémy
Cirill
Florian
Alessandro
Samuel
Jaromir
Jan
Gaetan
Nino
Elvis
Yves
Riccardo

15.11.2001
27.01.2001
22.03.2001
04.04.2001
14.09.2001
30.11.2001
18.07.2001
01.04.2001
01.01.2001
12.04.2001
21.06.2001
20.01.2001
02.05.2001
02.05.2001
28.02.2001
27.03.2001
14.09.2001
19.04.2001
04.03.2001
05.03.2001
21.02.2001
01.09.2001
30.07.2001
27.07.2001
23.01.2001
29.05.2001
19.04.2001
24.02.2001
21.06.2001
01.10.2001
01.03.2001
05.03.2001
30.06.2001
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OHA / CAN
GCK Lions
Lausanne HC
EHC Biel
EV Zug

ZSC Lions
ZSC Lions
EHC Kloten
ZSC Lions
ZSC Lions
EHC Kloten
EHC Kloten
SC Bern

EV Zug

SC Bern

SC Bern

SC Bern

SC Bern
EHC Kloten
EV Zug

EV Zug
EHC Biel
EHC Kloten
Lausanne HC
HC Lugano
ZSC Lions
SCL Tigers
SC Bern

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
HC Davos
EHC Biel
HC Davos
HC Lugano
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Team Manager
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager

29.11.2016/SCR

Bayer Marco

Schaller Pascal

Blaser Stéphane
Eugster Jakob
Schwab-Mdller Sarah
Lautenschlager Martina
Bucher Kurt



